BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

MEDELLN. EDE0TA

VOLUMEN

Cantidad

32.255
7.936
8.200
5.329
2.685

633
1.205
58.243

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL

M s0G0TA

W MEDELLM
ALl

B SARAANIUILLA

W SUCARAMANGA
MAMEZALES

W FERERA
Toral:

55.4%
13,6%
14.1%
1%
455
1.1%
1%

100.0%

Millones ($)
453.039,55
110.003,49
83.605,02
79.127,21
33.614,21
6.068,66
11.582,16

777.040,30
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